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TEAM
Ponch's Playboys

Fightin' Fatties

Benson's Burners

Old SKOL Streakers

Bubby's Delight

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
The Evil Empire

F-COVID

Easy Co.

Possum Poachers

W L
172 83

171 84
168 87
162 93
158 97
133 122
125 130
90 165
82 173
23 232
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PCT
0.674

0.670
0.658
0.635
0.619
0.521
0.490
0.354
0.322
0.092
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